Minimum side yard width - Total:  Ten (10) feet; One Side:  Five (5) feet 
5. Minimum rear yard depth - Twenty-five (25) feet 
6. Maximum building height - Thirty-five (35) feet 

E. AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS FOR CONDITIONALLY PERMITTED 
USES 

1. Minimum lot area - Twenty-two thousand five hundred (22,500) square 

feet 
2. Minimum lot width at building setback line - One hundred fifty (150) feet 
3. Minimum front, side (on each side of lot), and rear yards - Fifty (50) feet 
4. Maximum building height - Thirty-five (35) feet 

F. OTHER DEVELOPMENT CONTROLS